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MEMORIÁL JULKA NÔTU

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Parkúr do 80 cm.
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Rimavská Sobota, 4. 9. 2010

1
LAURA 6 07015

04678 Rožňava Paradiso DC1
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Lyrika 100710

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  25,1Lea HRONCOVÁ

 

2
CORIDA 05504

00198 Číž JO Cason2
Vinogold s.r.o.

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  64009

SVK TK (Re 8)
  0   0  27,91Robert HALÁSZ

 

3
ŤUKY ŤUK 04218

02874 Rimavská Sobota Carmina3
Lucia Sihelská

Obvod 1 4425
Baba S-93614

SVK TK
  0  10  38,06Lucia SIHELSKÁ

 

4
SENDY N

02874 Rimavská Sobota Carmina4   8  37,68Lucia SIHELSKÁ
 

5
LANDA 07014

04887 Rožňava Paradiso DC5
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Neznámy
Neznáma14

J5 Kríženec
 15  53,41Viktória KIRÁLYOVÁ

 

9
JESSY 06457

05205 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina14

D3 SVK TK
 vyl.Lenka ŠOVČÍKOVÁ

 

7
SÁRA 5 07004

03993 Kľak ŠK6
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Quality Star 4546 48
Sandra VS 69505

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

10
HROBY VIII-9 05410

03797 Krškany Merci Cheval6
MVDr.Peter Kováč

Hroby VIII 214
Goral XIII-9  56612

J7 Hucul
 vyl.Radka ČERNÁ

 

6
CARMEN 7 06773

04801 Prievidza Mitani6
Martina Cagáňová

Scampolo 1
Cora 305209

Y1 SVK TK
 vyl.Martina CAGÁŇOVÁ
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MEMORIÁL JULKA NÔTU

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie
90 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Rimavská Sobota, 4. 9. 2010

8
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK1
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736317

J7 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  0   7  41,07Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

3
ŤUKY ŤUK 04218

02874 Rimavská Sobota Carmina2
Lucia Sihelská

Obvod 1 4425
Baba S-93614

SVK TK
  0  15  60,88Lucia SIHELSKÁ

 

7
SÁRA 5 07004

03993 Kľak ŠK3
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Quality Star 4546 48
Sandra VS 69505

J7 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

5
LANDA 07014

04887 Rožňava Paradiso DC4
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Neznámy
Neznáma14

J5 Kríženec
  4  30,69Viktória KIRÁLYOVÁ

 

11
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931709

D3 SVK TK
  5  43,66Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

12
LITOŠ N

04449 Číž JO Cason6   5  44,53Štefan BUŠA
 

13
JESSY 06457

04753 Látky Ranč pod bukmi7
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina14

D3 SVK TK
  7  52,13Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

 

15
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

01976 Číž JO Cason8
František Máté

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64006

SVK TK
 17  68,34Marian KUREK

 

6
CARMEN 7 06773

04801 Prievidza Mitani9
Martina Cagáňová

Scampolo 1
Cora 305209

Y1 SVK TK
 17  74,34Martina CAGÁŇOVÁ

 

4
SENDY N

02874 Rimavská Sobota Carmina10  19  60,75Lucia SIHELSKÁ
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MEMORIÁL JULKA NÔTU

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
100 EUR

Rimavská Sobota, 4. 9. 2010

14
LONGIE-T 06456

04753 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx13

D3 CZE TK
  0   0  31,18Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

30 EUR

11
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931709

D3 SVK TK
  0   0  32,15Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

25 EUR

16
YOGI 04063

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome13

D3 SVK TK
  0   0  33,03Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

20 EUR

17
JAŠO 06218

03559 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Renata Sekeráková

Przsedwit svrž.-2 27
Časta (Častuš I-3)06

SVK TK
  0   2  37,5Renáta SEKERÁKOVÁ

15 EUR

15
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

01976 Číž JO Cason5
František Máté

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64006

SVK TK
  0   4  29,75Marian KUREK

10 EUR

8
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK6
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736317

J7 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  4  53,65Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

12
LITOŠ N

04449 Číž JO Cason7   7  68,91Štefan BUŠA
 

18
JONATAN 06297

01949 Pinciná Alfa8
Zuzana Grečová

Gidran XVII 3324
Čakanka 1706

Furioso (Gidran XVII
 13  73,78Ladislav MICHÁLEK

 

1
LAURA 6 07015

04678 Rožňava Paradiso DC9
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Lyrika 100710

J5 SVK TK
 17  71,66Lea HRONCOVÁ

 

19
RASCALL 05758

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC10
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166907

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

4
SENDY N

02874 Rimavská Sobota Carmina10  vyl.Lucia SIHELSKÁ
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MEMORIÁL JULKA NÔTU

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť - Memoriál Julka Nôtu
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
100 EUR

Rimavská Sobota, 4. 9. 2010

16
YOGI 04063

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome13

D3 SVK TK
 44  40,47Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

30 EUR

14
LONGIE-T 06456

04753 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx13

D3 CZE TK
 44  41,79Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

25 EUR

17
JAŠO 06218

03559 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Renata Sekeráková

Przsedwit svrž.-2 27
Časta (Častuš I-3)06

SVK TK
 44  47,75Renáta SEKERÁKOVÁ

20 EUR

20
DJANGO 06661

04631 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Ivana Lörinčíková

Denver 3612
Astra 323305

J7 SVK TK
 40  43,72Ivana LÖRINČÍKOVÁ

15 EUR

18
JONATAN 06297

01949 Pinciná Alfa5
Zuzana Grečová

Gidran XVII 3324
Čakanka 1706

Furioso (Gidran XVII
 28  47,38Ladislav MICHÁLEK

10 EUR

21
DAN N

02874 Rimavská Sobota Carmina6  28  71,69Lucia SIHELSKÁ
 

19
RASCALL 05758

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC7
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166907

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

2
CORIDA 05504

00198 Číž JO Cason7
Vinogold s.r.o.

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  64009

SVK TK (Re 8)
 vyl.Robert HALÁSZ
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